PRIVACY POLICY FOR FXCLONER.COM

Last Updated: 01 January, 2024

FXCloner.com ("we," "us," or "our") is committed to protecting the privacy of our users. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of personal information we collect, how we use and safeguard that information, and your choices regarding the collection and use of your data.

By accessing or using FXCloner.com, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree with the terms of this policy, please do not use our website or services.

1. Information We Collect:

a. Personal Information: We may collect personally identifiable information, such as your name, contact information, and other details required for account registration.

b. Financial Information: As a financial company, we may collect financial information, including but not limited to bank account details, trading history, and transaction data.

c. Device and Usage Information: We may gather information about your device and how you interact with our website, including IP addresses, browser types, and device characteristics.

2. How We Use Your Information:

a. Account Management: We use the information collected for account creation, verification, and management.

b. Financial Transactions: Financial information is used to facilitate transactions and maintain accurate records of your trading activities.

c. Communication: We may use your contact information to send important updates, newsletters, and promotional materials. You can opt out of these communications at any time.

d. Improving Services: We analyze user behavior and feedback to enhance our services, website functionality, and user experience.

3. Information Sharing:

a. Third-Party Service Providers: We may share your information with third-party service providers who assist us in delivering our services. These providers are obligated to maintain the confidentiality and security of your information.

b. Legal Compliance: We may disclose your information to comply with applicable laws, regulations, or legal processes.

4. Security:

We implement industry-standard security measures to protect your personal and financial information. However, no data transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure. Therefore, we cannot guarantee absolute security.

5. Your Choices:

a. Opt-Out: You have the option to opt out of promotional communications.

b. Access and Correction: You can access and update your personal information by logging into your account.

6. Changes to this Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. We will notify you of any significant changes through our website or other communication channels.

7. Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this Privacy Policy, please contact us at [support@fxcloner.com].

By using FXCloner.com, you acknowledge that you have read and understood this Privacy Policy.